
DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 
Special / ATKT Semester Examination Result 

    Month and Year        
Name of Course Name of the faculty Of Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 
MPEd Physical Education May-17 School of Physical Education July-Dec 2016 IIIrd 
Paper Code Subject Name Credits 
T-09 Health Education and Nutrition 4 Date of Result - 07.06.17   
T-10 Sports medicine 4     
T-11 Physical fitness and wellness 4     
T-12 Sports Specialization  3     
P-05 Internship and Project 3     

P-06 
Sports Specialization                                   
(Practical Skill) 3     

P-07 Conditioning and Match Practice 5     
C-03  Comprehensive viva-voce 4     
  Total Credits 30     

S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 
1 15M304 Azhar Khan DA/12/60120 Mr. Majisd Khan Smt. Sarhadbano 

2 15M305 Brajesh Singh Dhakad DA/12/60132 Mr. Nihal Singh Dhakad Smt. Ramdevi Dhakad 

3 15M307 Deepesh Sharma  DC/09/03607 Mr. Vinod Sharma Smt. Anita Sharma 

4 15M310 Ku. Sangeeta Bhosle DA/10/01061 Mr. Vir Singh Smt. Reshmi Bai 

5 15M312  Ku.Anjli Goutam  DA/15/12100 Mr. Jai singh Goutam Smt. Usha Goutam 

6 15M317 Praveen Wagh DA/12/60160 Mr. Namdev Wagh Smt. Sangeeta Wagh 
7 15M323 Ku.Shipra Malvi  DA/15/20106 Mr. Ramesh Malvi Smt. Shashi Malvi 

8 15M326 Suraj Jat DA/12/60172 Mr. Bhujram Jat Smt. Ansuiya Jat 
9 15M328 Tikamsingh Brahmane DA/12/60174 Mr. Bhiya Singh Brahmane Smt. Karvti Bai 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-09 T-10 T-11 T-12 P-05 P-06 P-07 C-03  

Azhar Khan 15M304 Marks 59 44 45 65 81 88 74 55 

Brajesh Singh Dhakad 15M305 Marks 91 73 74 82 81 80 69 70 

Deepesh Sharma  15M307 Marks 70 46 52 79 85 92 68 56 

Ku. Sangeeta Bhosle 15M310 Marks 71 49 57 77 75 85 72 60 

 Ku.Anjli Goutam  15M312 Marks 65 61 58 60 78 67 56 68 

Praveen Wagh 15M317 Marks 61 50 45 76 75 83 65 58 

Ku.Shipra Malvi  15M323 Marks 92 74 80 78 83 82 74 69 

Suraj Jat 15M326 Marks 78 52 51 74 82 92 65 58 

Tikamsingh Brahmane 15M328 Marks 71 56 41 55 76 77 78 60 
 

                     Grades        SGPA     SGPA SGPA 

Name of Students Roll No T-09 
T-
10 

T-
11 

T-
12 

P-
05 P-06 P-07 C-02 III SEM CGPA Remark I SEM II SEM 

Azhar Khan 15M304 B C C B+ A+ A+ A B 6.77 6.77 PASS 6.80 6.73 
Brajesh Singh 
Dhakad 15M305 O A A A+ A+ A+ B+ A 8.40 8.18 PASS 8.27 7.87 
Deepesh Sharma  15M307 A C B A A+ O B+ B 7.20 6.90 PASS 6.37 7.13 
Ku. Sangeeta Bhosle 15M310 A C B A A A+ A B+ 7.30 6.88 PASS 6.47 6.87 
 Ku.Anjli Goutam  15M312 B+ B+ B B+ A B+ B B+ 6.80 6.87 PASS 6.87 6.93 
Praveen Wagh 15M317 B+ B C A A A+ B+ B 6.87 6.67 PASS 6.53 6.60 
Ku.Shipra Malvi  15M323 O A A+ A A+ A+ A B+ 8.47 8.28 PASS 7.97 8.40 
Suraj Jat 15M326 A B B A A+ O B+ B 7.33 7.28 PASS 7.70 6.80 
Tikamsingh 
Brahmane 15M328 A B C B A A A B+ 7.00 7.05 PASS 7.43 6.73 

 


